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C2G 10m USA 10Gb LC/LC Duplex 50/125 Multimode Fiber Patch
Cable InfiniBand/fibre optic cable

Brand : C2G Product code: 21609

Product name : 10m USA 10Gb LC/LC Duplex 50/125
Multimode Fiber Patch Cable

10m USA 10Gb LC/LC Duplex 50/125 Multimode Fiber Patch Cable

C2G 10m USA 10Gb LC/LC Duplex 50/125 Multimode Fiber Patch Cable InfiniBand/fibre optic cable:

Get blazing-fast 10-Gigabit performance with laser-optimized 50/125 multimode fiber patch cords from
Cables To Go. Laser-optimized multimode fiber (LOMMF) cables provide backward compatibility with
existing 50/125 equipment while providing the performance headroom required to support laser light
sources and 10-Gigabit applications.

Features:

- Fully compatible with 50/125 multimode fiber applications
- Use with both LED and VCSEL laser light sources
- Designed for use in 10-Gigabit ethernet applications

Specifications:

- Connectors: (2) LC to (2) LC
- Type: Laser-Optimized 50/125 Multimode Duplex
- Optical Multimode 3 (OM3) fiber supporting 2000MHz.km EMB at 850nm
- 10 Gigabit transfers up to 300m using 850nm VCSEL source
- Jacket material: PVC (OFNR-rated)
- Jacket color: Aqua

Features

Cable length * 10 m
Connector 1 * LC

Features

Connector 2 * LC
Connector 1 gender * Male
Connector 2 gender * Male
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